

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.859 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	29-03-2023	<u>VGKR,J</u> Ms M.L.Neelima, learned counsel represented that Sri Ravi Kumar Tolety, learned counsel for the appellant is no more and Ms Y.Hari Swapna, learned counsel will file Vakalat in the office. For final hearing, list the matter on 11.04.2023. <u>VGKR,J</u> ANI	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--