

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.859 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	29.04.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is present and reported ready to proceed with the matter. Sri Ch. Ramesh Babu, learned counsel, represented that Sri Aravala Rama Rao, learned counsel, filed vakalat for the respondents. The Registry is directed to verify and put up the same. Post the matter on 19.06.2026. AHHS, J Knr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE