

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.859 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	19.06.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2024</u> Sri Ch. Ramesh Babu, learned counsel, submits that he is going to file vakalat on behalf of the 2nd respondent before the Registry. List the matter on 10.07.2026. The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Ch. Ramesh Babu, learned counsel for the 2nd respondent, in the cause list, subject to the filing of the vakalat. AHHS, J LSP	